Projectors
D
igital S
ignage and
 E
d
ucation
SPECIFICATION SHEET

PowerLite 800F, Quick Setup Guide, Projector Remote Control,
2x AA Batteries, Cable Cover, 6' Power Cord
Ordering Information
PowerLite 800F	 V11H923520
HDBaseT Transmitter (ELPHD01)	 V12H547020
HDBaseT Transmitter/Connection and
Control Box (ELPHD02) 	 V12H007A14
Ultra Short-throw Wall
Mount (White) (ELPMB62) 	 V12HA06A05
Wireless LAN Adapter (ELPAP11) 	 V12H005A02
1 Color brightness (color light output) and white brightness (white light output) will vary depending on usage conditions. Color light output measured in accordance with IDMS 15.4; white light
output measured in accordance with ISO 21118. | 2 No required maintenance for the light source for up to 20,000 hours. Approximate time until brightness decreases 50% from first usage.
Measured by acceleration test assuming use of 0.04 - 0.20 mg/m3 of particulate matter. Time varies depending on usage conditions and environment. Replacement of parts other than the light
source may be required in a shorter period. | 3 Optional accessory must be purchased. | 4 For wireless functionality, including via the Epson iProjection App, the projector must be configured